Leuze
BEAR#BIER
BB AL B
Bl 455 50135690
LCS-1M12M-FO4NNO-M12

&

- BRSH

- Ry B4

- BRER

- BuRl

- BENER
- FmESHER
- e

- EfH

B TR “@”5 EE C €

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 45 E 1 +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2024-04-12 1/6



AR - BF4RS: 50135690 » LCS-1M12M-FO4NNO-M12

BRSH

EriiE

%5l
FFXIER S,
WERT X IEE

BAKE
RiF R

MEEBIE
HEBE Uy
HRHLE
FH e

BEEB  BA (S WADL)
EERE  BA (S WAESL)

METEBR

e

WP IR B I

FrREHH
£
EBERE

FRERHA

EiE
FFRTAF
FRRE

N5
FF X HE

B
EOHE

EH1
ae

ESidl
IR
el
s
Ll
o]

S

&1
B
R~ (@xL)
RERA
A=A

THRINR
ROCEM#
=ME
ARE

The Sensor People

LCS-1
1..4mm
4 mm

AR AR
"R

10...30V,DC
0..10 %, kEBUg
15 mA

20 %

2%

100 mA

14

BFFFREBHH
DC

EE1, BIH2
SEE, NPN
NO (EFFfit )

100 Hz

14

e siR
FEan
S
M12
&k
2Y
45|
A-Yt5

kESiA

M12 x 1 mm

12 mm x 75 mm
FF

T

k-

V2A

B, RASE (PBT)

B, RASE (PBT)/RBAR(PA 12)

259

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

BRENETR
BRHEH

LED#

Ry
RYEZESITRE
ERGRE: kS

EHIE
HRERE , T
TAIE

Fhi S5
REEH

IAIE

R FAFRE

EEERH

A
RHERHRE
S

=

R

by
ERE
RE
R
MR
oy

b -}
=B

EFIB R22 F 502 (K )

a4y
W
Him
iy
K, 8
K, F
BRE
ot
RER
[l
R A
ik
Ex
&
4
RBthE
SR e R
AR
PTFE
AHEBIE
o

HF

Vi

b/ iz AN
1

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

LED
24

SEBA (128 )
RBERE

=
=

-25 ..

IP 67

.85°C

cULUS

IEC 60947-5-2

0.75

0.1...

0.85

0.7 ...

0.4
0.1
0.15
0.1
0.15

0.15 ...

0.05
0.85
0.93
0.35

0.15 ...
0.2..

0.98

0.15 ...
06 ..
0.1...

0.5
0.05

0.25 ...

0.2

0.2..

0.25
0.1
0.3

0.15 ...
0.1..

0.1
0.2
0.35

0.15 ...

0.25
0.15

0.25

0.85

0.3
0.55

0.9

0.85

0.4

0.3

0.5
0.3

0.3

BBif : +49 7021 573-0 « £ : +49 7021 573-199

REBEAREEHRA
chi + 2024-04-12

2/6



AR - BF4RS: 50135690 » LCS-1M12M-FO4NNO-M12

BRARSE

Leuze

BERS 85365019
ECLASS 5.1.4 27270102
ECLASS 8.0 27270102
ECLASS 9.0 27270102
ECLASS 10.0 27270102
ECLASS 11.0 27270102
ECLASS 12.0 27274201
ECLASS 13.0 27274201
ECLASS 14.0 27274201
ETIM 5.0 EC002715
ETIM 6.0 EC002715
ETIM 7.0 EC002715
ETIM 8.0 EC002715
ETIM 9.0 EC002715
2]
RSB
AR B REXK
75
4
0 4
6. 3.
S &
= / / =
1 2 \ \g 4,
g
1 BHREXSE 4 EBfyit
2 A% 5 HZBLED, ITHBEETR
&= 6 HBLED, HWEEETR
=3
B
B
ae feg B R
E5HH
el &L
RGO M12
el sk
uEe] k)
5 HI%K 4 5|k
w5 A-4Rt5
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 45 E 1 +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2024-04-12 3/6



AR - BF4RS: 50135690 » LCS-1M12M-FO4NNO-M12

CRRE

G E): i

1 +10..30 V DC
2 n.c.

3 GND

4 i

EEH

Leuze
i Lﬂr}ﬁ_

<U>_/_4

BRAEMER
LED &R

1 %6, K
2 B, K

ot ot

FmESHER

uL:

B
FF ok B /T FRTS

F=mABM . LCS-ABBBC-DDDEFF-GHHHIJJJ KK

LCS IHRE

LCS
A el

AL RER

1 : %%l 1"Extended"
2 : %%l 2"Advanced"

BBB &1

M12 :
M18 :
M30 :
C FRARITRS, KE 40 mm
Q54 :

Q40

H M12 x 1 SMRLE = f K5
H M18 x 1 SMRLE ™ fa K51
 M30 x 1.5 JMRAH = @RI

FRARITRS , KE 54 mm

© S H
B : &\
M: &8
P : ¥BR/PBT
T : PTFE

DDD NEEE / ZRTERX

FO3 :
FO4 :
FO5 :
FO06 :
FO8 :
PR ESEEZRE 10.0mm / FFFERE
F15 :
F20 :
NO6 :
NO8 :
N15 :
N25 :
N30 :

F10

MR BSTE KA 3.0mm / FFRE
MR BSTE KA 4.0mm / FFRE
RN ESTEHKE 5.0mm / FFRE
RN BSTE KA 6.0mm / FFRE
MR BSTE KA 8.0mm / FFRE

RN ESTEZKE 15.0mm / FPREK
RN ESEE KA 20.0mm / FRRE
RN ESBERE 6.0mm / EFFRE
RN ESTERE 8.0mm / FEFFRE
RN ESBEKE 15.0mm / EF P LK
RN ESBERE 25.0mm / EFFRE
RN ESBTEKE 30.0mm / FEFFRE

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 45 E 1 +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2024-04-12 4/6



AR - BF4RS: 50135690 » LCS-1M12M-FO4NNO-M12

FF

HHH

JJJ

KK

|

s

B S i

HHiThEE
B : Bt QMEF AR
N : NPN
P : PNP

354

NC : Bt

NO : BFF it

NP : A4R72
JEREEBY

K : B4

EUH - TH4
BHAKE

020 : £E 2000 mm
003 : £ 300 mm
BUH - T4
B4R

P : PUR

T: PTFE

V:PVC

BARER

MO8 : M8 EiE#Ess , 3 &

M12 : M12 BESRESE | 4 4t (fEsk)
BREE

L : IO-Link ##0

T: ™%

BOH : TRHRES

Leuze

& P A AR R RBIIRBEERT S MM www.leuze.com,

L

A BTRE M ERME |

G AFEmAEReERE  TERTARRYE.
b REEETUARFEFREAET.
S ERREEBRARERA R

BofF

EERR - B

S

—([E

B trms =L [
50130654 KD U-M12-4A-P1- R
020

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

AR

HEE: L, M2, B, fREE, A-4RED, 4 NSIRD
BE#ZK, LED: &

HEE2: FF O

BR® &

BYKE: 2,000 mm

PEME: PUR

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA
3% : +49 7021 573-0 « t£E : +49 7021 573-199  chi » 2024-04-12 5/6



AR - BF4RS: 50135690 » LCS-1M12M-FO4NNO-M12

B Leuze

B trmes =L B #F e

50130657 KD U-M12-4A-P1- FEfEEBY R Bk, M12, B, A, A-4REB, 4 NEIRD
050 B2k, LED: &
HE$E2: IF O
BRE B
BYKE: 5,000 mm
FEMEL PUR

s

—qI{(lES

RERE - Htb

B RS =L B+ L
50111499 MC 012K *x& A2 12 mm

RIIGRIZIT BREX
REMEES: BARE
KEMEEH: AIRE
RHRIRZRA: NI
M R

& PR T A B AY BRI 55 5 P B 4 1 R 5 B T E Y T BOE T,

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 45 E 1 +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2024-04-12 6/6



